
Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation

Attention: Accounts Payable

678 City Road

Fort William First Nation, ON P7J 1K3

Tel: (807) 622-1413 Fax: (807) 622-3024

Employee Timesheets

006573

Requested By

Helen Yesno

Date

2024-05-28

Pay Period

2024-05-18 / 2024-05-31

Start Date

2024-05-18

End Date

2024-05-31

Hours

Description Sat Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Subtotal

Week 1 2024-05-18 2024-05-19 2024-05-20

7.00

2024-05-21

7.00

2024-05-22

7.00

2024-05-23

7.00

2024-05-24

7.00
35.00

Week 2 2024-05-25 2024-05-26 2024-05-27

7.00

2024-05-28

7.00

2024-05-29 2024-05-30 2024-05-31
14.00

Total 49.00

Accumulated

2024-05-29 - 2024-05-29 / Lieu Time

Travel to Big Trout Lake May 21, 2024

7:00 am - 9:00 am

5:00 pm - 6:30 pm

3.50

Total 3.50

Deducted

2024-05-29 - 2024-05-31 / Unpaid Leave

Rachel has heart surgery in Toronto and i am her escort.
21.00

Total 21.00

Total 70.00

Notes

Tues - Big Trout Lake

Authorized Signature

Doreen Stone

S


